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First Name Last Name Email Location Role Organization 
Paige Carson jacqueline.carson@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo   Procurement 
Randy Crawford randy.crawford@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo   Procurement 
Stephen Cruz stephen.cruz@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Presenter Projects 
Mark  Epperson mark.epperson@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo   Procurement 
Brandon Freeze brandon.freeze@pxy12.doe.gov  Amarillo   Procurement 
Chris Ickles christopher.ickles@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Presenter Information 

Security 
Ryan Johnston ryan.johnston@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo   Procurement 
Kevin Jones kevin.jones@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo   Procurement 
Bryant Bales bryant.bales@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Hayley Bowers hayley.bowers@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Taylor Britt taylor.britt@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Scott Clemons scott.clemons@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Ernie Ford ernie.ford@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Caitlin  Greene caitlin.greene@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Projects 
Keith Griffith keith.griffith@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Rick  Hillert ricky.hillert@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Procurement 
Alan James alan.james@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Projects 
Rhonda Ladd rhonda.ladd@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Rebekah Ledbetter rebekah.ledbetter@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Akilah Martin akilah.martin@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Lindsey Martin lindsey.martin@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Josh McDaniel joshua.mcdaniel@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Lisa Motes lisa.r.motes@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Bridgette Nelson bridgette.nelson@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Thomas Nielander thomas.nielander@pxy12.doe.tov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Greta Ownby greta.ownby@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Chesney Redmond chesney.redmond@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Mike  Robinson michael.s.robinson@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Projects 
Bryce Rogers bryce.rogers@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Brian Rygwelski brian.rygwelski@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Construction 
Crystal Stooksbury crystal.stooksbury@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Chance  Taylor brandon.c.taylor@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Andrew Whaley andrew.whaley@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Matt Whitlow matthew.whitlow@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Mikhaila Wilson mikhaila.wilson@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
Alicia Woody alicia.b.woody@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge   Procurement 
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